Ultra small size, High sensitive (50mW,150mW), Single pole relay
RSE Relay                                                   1/3
SHINMEI ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
[] Features
<>Ultra small size, high sensitive single pole relay.
<>High sensitive (150mW), standard (200mW) & 280mW.
<>Sealed construction.

Drop-out
voltage
(VDC)
Coil resistance
(ohm)
Nominal
operating
current
(mA)
Electric power
consumption
(mW)
Max .allowable
voltage
(VDC)
RSE-1.5     1.5     11.3 133.0
RSE-3   3     45.0  66.7
RSE-5   5    125.0  40.0
RSE-6   6    180.0  33.3
RSE-9   9    405.0  22.2
RSE-12  12    720.0  16.7
RSE-24  24
75%
Max .of
nominal
voltage

Drop-out
voltage
(VDC)
Coil resistance
(ohm)
Nominal
operating
current
(mA)
Electric power
consumption
(mW)
Max .allowable
voltage
(VDC)
RSE-1.5-S     1.5     15.0 100.0
RSE-3-S   3     60.0  50.0
RSE-5-S   5    167.0  30.0
RSE-6-S   6    240.0  25.0
RSE-9-S   9    540.0  16.7
RSE-12-S  12    960.0  12.5
RSE-24-S  24
75%
Max .of
nominal
voltage

Drop-out
voltage
(VDC)
Coil resistance
(ohm)
Nominal
operating
current
(mA)
Electric power
consumption
(mW)
Max .allowable
voltage
(VDC)
RSE-1.5-E     1.5      8.0 188.0
RSE-3-E   3     32.1  93.5
RSE-5-E   5     89.3  56.0
RSE-6-E   6    129.0  46.7
RSE-9-E   9    289.0  31.1
RSE-12-E  12    514.0  23.3
RSE-24-E  24
70%
Max .of
nominal
voltage